Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
YICC

9317 W. PICO BLVD.
LOS ANGELES, CA

ORDER #003914

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Order Date: July 20, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, AUGUST 4TH,

2023*

*DELIVER & INSTALL THURSDAY AM*

*PICK UP - TBD*

Description
General

Wood Folding Chair, White

Banquet Table, Queen

WHITE POLY/LAMOURE "QUEEN" LINENS
LED UPLIGHTS

, Melodia Water Goblet, Indigo Tint

Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 07/22/2023 @ 11:57 AM PST

Qtty Price
110 $2.95
5 $18.00
5 $28.50
20 $40.00
110 $2.50
1 $150.00
1 $175.00
1 $175.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$324.50

$90.00
$142.50
$800.00

$275.00

$150.00
$175.00

$175.00

$1,632.00
$500.00
$131.78
($244.80)
$2,018.98
($0.00)
$2,018.98
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