

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #003914

**Culinary Creations by Chumie** 

PO: Shipping Address: YICC 9317 W. PICO BLVD. LOS ANGELES, CA Order Date: July 20, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

## \*EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, AUGUST 4TH, 2023\*

\*DELIVER & INSTALL THURSDAY AM\*

\*PICK UP - TBD\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Wood Folding Chair, White	110	\$2.95	Т	\$324.50
	Banquet Table, Queen	5	\$18.00	т	\$90.00
	WHITE POLY/LAMOURE "QUEEN" LINENS	5	\$28.50	т	\$142.50
	LED UPLIGHTS	20	\$40.00	т	\$800.00
	Melodia Water Goblet, Indigo Tint	110	\$2.50	Т	\$275.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$175.00		\$175.00

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

Notes
-------

Total Products:	\$1,632.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$500.00
Taxes :	\$131.78
Discounts:	(\$244.80)
Total:	\$2,018.98
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$2,018.98

\$175.00

1

\$175.00